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May 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

1 
 

2  
Public Holiday  

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Ascension Day 

6  
 

7 
 

8 
 

9  
Group Meetings  

10  
 

11  
 

12  
ANNUAL 
COUNCIL  

13  
 

14 
 

15 
 

16  
Group Meetings  
 
LICENSING AND 
GENERAL 
PURPOSES 
COMMITTEE 
(SPECIAL)  
 
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE 
(SPECIAL)  

17  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

18  
HSP Joint 
Board/Executive 

19  
CABINET 
(Performance 
Board) 

20  
 

21 
 

22 
 

23  
Publications 
Advisory Panel  

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
 

29 
 

30  
Public Holiday  
 

31  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

Half Term      
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June 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 
 

5 
 

  Half Term   
6  
Health and 
Social Care 
Scrutiny Sub  

7  
Grants Advisory 
Panel  

8  
Environment 
and the 
Economy 
Scrutiny Sub  

9  
 

10  
 

11 
 

12 
Eve of Pentecost 

13  
Pentecost - First 
Day  

14  
Pentecost - 
Second Day  

15  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

16  
LICENSING AND 
GENERAL 
PURPOSES 
COMMITTEE  
 
SACRE  

17  
Strengthening 
Communities 
Scrutiny Sub  

18 
 

19 
 

20  
Group Meetings  

21  
Traffic Advisory 
Panel  

22  
STANDARDS 
COMMITTEE  

23  
CABINET  

24  
 

25 
 

26 
 

27  
Lifelong 
Learning 
Scrutiny Sub  

28  
Grants Advisory 
Panel  
 
HSP Executive  

29  
Community 
Consultative 
Forum  

30  
Tenants' and 
Leaseholders' 
Consultative 
Forum  
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July 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    1  
 

2 
 

3 
 

4  
SCHOOL 
ORGANISATION 
COMMITTEE  

5  
Employees' 
Consultative 
Forum  
 
[LGA General 
Assembly] 

6  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

7  
 

8  
 

9 
 

10 
 

11  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE  

12  
Best Value 
Advisory Panel  

13  
Strategic 
Planning 
Advisory Panel 

14  
Education 
Consultative 
Forum  

15  
 

16 
 

17 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Pension Fund 
Investments 
Panel (LGP)  

22  
School Term 
Ends  

23 
 

24 
 

25  
Group Meetings  

26  
 

27  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

28  
CABINET  

29  
 

30 
 

31 
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August 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6 
 

7 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 
 

14 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 
 

21 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 
Janmashthami 

28 
 

29  
Public Holiday  

30  
 

31  
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September 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  
 

  
 

  
 

1  
School Term 
Begins  

2  
 

3 
 

4 
 

5  
Grants Advisory 
Panel 

6  
Health and 
Social Care 
Scrutiny Sub  
 
HSP Executive  

7  
Ganesh 
Chaturthi 
 
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

8  
Best Value 
Advisory Panel 

9  
 

10 
 

11 
 

12  
Group Meetings  

13  
Strategic 
Planning 
Advisory Panel  

14  
Member 
Development 
Panel (Stand)  

15  
CABINET 
(Performance 
Board) 

16  
 

17 
Note:  Liberal 
Democrat Party 
Annual 
Conference 
17-22 September  

18 
 

19  
LICENSING AND 
GENERAL 
PURPOSES 
COMMITTEE  

20  
Lifelong 
Learning 
Scrutiny Sub  

21  
SACRE  
 
Traffic Advisory 
Panel  

22  
Education 
Consultative 
Forum  

23  
 

24 
 

25 
Note:  Labour 
Party Annual 
Conference 
25-29 September 

26  
Environment 
and the 
Economy 
Scrutiny Sub  

27  
Publications 
Advisory Board 

28  
Community 
Consultative 
Forum  

29  
Strengthening 
Communities 
Scrutiny Sub  

30  
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October 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

      
 

1 
 

2 
 

3  
Eve of Jewish 
New Year  
 
[Group 
Meetings]  
 
HSP Board  
 
(Note: 
Conservative 
Party Annual 
Conference 3-6 
October)  

4  
Jewish New 
Year - First Day  
 
Navratri – start 

5  
Jewish New 
Year - Second 
Day  

6  
CABINET  

7  
 

8 
 

9 
 

10  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE  

11  
Eighth Day of 
Navratri 
 
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

12  
Eve of Day of 
Atonement  
 
Navratri – ends 
 
Dasheva (Vijaya 
Dashami) 

13  
Day of 
Atonement  

14  
 

15 
 

16 
 

17  
Eve of 
Tabernacles  
 
Sharad Poonam 
 
[Group 
Meetings]  
 
HSP Executive  

18  
Tabernacles - 
First Day  

19  
Tabernacles - 
Second Day  

20  
COUNCIL  

21  
 

22 
 

23 
 

24  
Eve of Eighth 
Day of 
Tabernacles  

25  
Tabernacles - 
Eighth Day  

26  
Tabernacles - 
Ninth Day  

27  
 

28  
 

29 
 

30 
 

Half Term   
31  
Tenants' and 
Leaseholders' 
Consultative 
Forum  
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November 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  
 

1  
Diwali 

2  
Anna Kut (Hindu 
New Year) 
 
Employees' 
Consultative 
Forum  

3  
SCHOOL 
ORGANISATION 
COMMITTEE 

4  
 

5 
 

6 
 

7  
Group Meetings  

8  
Publications 
Advisory Panel  

9  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

10  
CABINET 
(Performance 
Board) 

11  
 

12 
 

13 
Remembrance 
Sunday  

14  
Pension Fund 
Investments 
Panel (LGP)  

15  
 

16  
NNDR 
Consultation 
Advisory Panel  

17  
Member 
Development 
Panel (Stand)  

18  
 

19 
 

20 
 

21  
Grants Advisory 
Panel  

22  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE  

23  
 

24  
Best Value 
Advisory Panel  

25  
 

26 
 

27 
 

28  
LICENSING AND 
GENERAL 
PURPOSES 
COMMITTEE  

29  
Environment 
and the 
Economy 
Scrutiny Sub  

30  
Traffic Advisory 
Panel  
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December 2005 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

   1  
Strategic 
Planning 
Advisory Panel  

2  
 

3 
 

4 
 

5  
Lifelong 
Learning 
Scrutiny Sub 
(Special - 
Schools  
Budget) 

6  
Education 
Consultative 
Forum (Special - 
Schools Budget) 

7  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

8  
SACRE  
 
HSP Executive  

9  
 

10 
 

11 
 

12  
Group Meetings  

13  
Health and 
Social Care 
Scrutiny Sub  

14  
 
 
 
 
 
 
[LGA 
Conference] 

15  
CABINET  

16  
School Term 
Ends  

17 
 

18 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
Christmas Eve  

25 
Christmas Day  

26  
Boxing Day 
Public Holiday  

27  
Public Holiday  

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 
New Year's Eve  
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January 2006 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

1 
New Year's Day  

2  
Public Holiday  

3  
School Term 
Begins  

4  
 

5  
Tenants' and 
Leaseholders' 
Consultative 
Forum  

6  
 

7 
 

8 
 

9  
Group Meetings  

10  
Lifelong 
Learning 
Scrutiny Sub  

11  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

12  
CABINET  

13  
 

14 
 

15 
 

16  
[Group 
Meetings]  

17  
SCHOOL 
ORGANISATION 
COMMITTEE  

18  
 

19  
[COUNCIL]  

20  
 

21 
 

22 
 

23  
Grants Advisory 
Panel  

24  
Strengthening 
Communities 
Scrutiny Sub  

25  
Community 
Consultative 
Forum  

26  
HSP Board  

27  
 

28 
 

29 
 

30  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE  

31  
Education 
Consultative 
Forum  
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February 2006 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  1  
Employees' 
Consultative 
Forum  

2  
NNDR 
Consultation 
Advisory Panel  
 
 

3  
 

4 
 

5 
 

6  
Best Value 
Advisory Panel  

7  
Member 
Development 
Panel (Stand) 

8  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

9  
Publications 
Advisory Panel  

10  
 

11 
 

12 
 

13  
Group Meetings  
 
Half Term  

14  
 

15  
 

16  
CABINET 
(Performance 
Board) 

17  
 

18 
 

19 
 

Half Term   
20  
Group Meetings  

21  
 

22  
 

23  
COUNCIL 
(Council Tax)  

24  
 

25 
 

26 
Maha Shivratri 

27  
 

28  
Traffic Advisory 
Panel 
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March 2006 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  
 

  
 

1  
Ash Wednesday 

2  
Tenants' and 
Leaseholders'  
Consultative 
Forum  

3  
 

4 
 

5 
 

6  
LICENSING AND 
GENERAL 
PUPROSES 
COMMITTEE  

7  
SCHOOL 
ORGANISATION 
COMMITTEE  

8  
Grants Advisory 
Panel  

9  
SACRE  
 
Environment 
and the 
Economy 
Scrutiny Sub  

10  
 

11 
 

12 
 

13  
Group Meetings  

14  
Strategic 
Planning 
Advisory Panel  
 
HSP Executive  

15  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

16  
CABINET  

17  
 

18 
 

19 
 

20  
Pension Fund 
Investments 
Panel (LGP)  

21  
Health and 
Social Care 
Scrutiny Sub  

22  
Education 
Consultative 
Forum  

23  
Best Value 
Advisory Panel  

24  
 

25 
 

26 
 

27  
 

28  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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April 2006 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3  
Group Meetings  

4  
Community 
Consultative 
Forum  
 
Member 
Development 
Panel (Stand)  

5  
Strengthening 
Communities 
Scrutiny Sub  
 
HSP Board  

6  
Ram Navmi 
 
CABINET  

7  
School Term 
Ends  

8 
 

9 
 

10  
Employees' 
Consultative 
Forum  

11  
DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE  

12  
Eve of Passover  

13  
Maundy 
Thursday  
 
Passover - First 
Day  

14  
Good Friday  
 
Passover - 
Second Day  

15 
 

16 
Easter Day  

17  
Easter Monday  

18  
Eve of Seventh 
Day of Passover 

19  
Passover - 
Seventh Day  

20  
Passover - 
Eighth Day  

21  
 

22 
 

23 
 

24  
School Term 
Begins  
 
Group Meetings  

25  
OVERVIEW AND 
SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE  

26  
Lifelong 
Learning 
Scrutiny Sub  

27  
COUNCIL  

28  
 

29 
 

30 
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May 2006 
CALENDAR 2005/2006 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

1  
Public Holiday  

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6 
 

7 
 

8  
Group Meetings  

9  
 

10  
 

11  
ANNUAL 
COUNCIL  

12  
 

13 
 

14 
 

15  
[Group 
Meetings]  
 
[LICENSING 
AND GENERAL 
PURPOSES 
COMMITTEE 
(SPECIAL  
 
[OVERVIEW 
AND SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE 
(SPECIAL) ]  

16  
[HSP Board/ 
Executive]  

17  
[DEVELOPMENT 
CONTROL 
COMMITTEE]  

18  
[CABINET]  

19  
 

20 
 

21 
 

22  
[Publications 
Advisory Panel]  

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Ascension Day 

26  
 

27 
 

28 
 

29  
Public Holiday  
 
 

30  
 

31  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

Half Term     
 
 
 
 
 


